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YACHT CLUB SANREMO DRAGON TROPHY - 23/25 April 2021

NumVel
345

76

16

56

318

65

80

597

98

408

Barca

MISS
BEHAVIOR

ROCKNROLLA

DRAGON FLY

PARNU - EC

2024

DAME JEANIE

FAFNIR

TOMA

1QUICK1

DRAGONDINE

6 DIVA

ASTRA

REPEAT
OFFENDER

RAUBRITTER

JOHANNA

C
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Overall
Disputate: 2, Scarti: 0, Valide: 2, Presenti: 15, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

NomeTimon
JAN SECHER

DMITRY
SAMOKHIN

GIUSEPPE
ZAOLI

MIHKEL KOSK

JENS
RATHSACK

ALBERTO
MARCONI

IGOR
PETUKHOV

WOLF
WASCHKUHN

MARCO

GERBAUDO
FLAVIO GRASSI

ARTUR SHUTIN

PHIL WALKER

IGOR
GOIKHBERG

DMITRII
BONDARENKO

NomeEquip

KEITH SWINTON,
RICHARD
SYDENHAM,
ALICE MOSS

KASPER
HARSBERG,
ANDREY
KIRILYUK

ANDREA ZAOLI,
FLAVIO GRASSI

KAAREL
KRUUSMAGI,
KARL-ROBERT
TRINK

DAVIDE
LEARDINI,
DAVIDE
BORTOLETTO

ALBERTO
CORNELI,
ANTONIO
BINACCHI

DMITRO
NEZVINSKY,
EVGEN
KUSHCHIENKO

JOAOQO VIDINHA,
CHARLES
NANKIN

LUCA ZUKLIC,
TBA

MARIO
QUARANTA,
ANDREA
QUARANTA,
MICHELE
CASANO

PAVLO
MATSUYEV,
SEMEN
DMYTRENKO,
IHOR
MATVIIENKO

ALEX JARDIM,
JULIAN CALDER

DMITRII
BEREZKIN,
ROMAN
SADCHYKOV

VADIM
STATSENKO,

Club

MARSTRAND
SEGEL YC

YCSP

YACHT CLUB
SANREMO

PJIK

YCM

YACHT CLUB
ITALIANO

BLACK SEA
YACHT CLUB

ROYAL
SOUTHERN
YACHT CLUB

YACHT CLUB
SANREMO

YACHT CLUB
IMPERIA

MIR RACING
YACHT CLUB

RORC/MEDWAY
YC

YCSPB

YCC

R1
3.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

1.0

9.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R2
2.0

1.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

16.0

DNC

8.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

Totale | Netto

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

17.0

17.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

17.0

17.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

32.0



Rank

Naz

NumVel

Barca

NomeTimon

NomeEquip

Club

R1 | R2 |Totale

Netto

ALEXANDER
SHALAGIN

10°

60

SHEN

NO

GIANLUCA
BARBERA

GIORGIO
ALLARIA,
ANDREE
GRECCHI,
FEDERICO
VISINO

YACHT CLUB
IMPERIA

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

32.0

32.0
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